
# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
White 70 Defense CONNOR GERANSKY 2010-03-18
White 71 Defense BADEN GLITHERO 2010-08-13
White 72 Defense KYLE BOWERING 2010-03-03
White 73 Defense NOAH TAIT 2010-03-29
White 74 Defense CODY HODSON 2010-06-23
Orange 70 Defense AUSTEN SU 2010-10-02
Orange 74 Defense OWEN OSTRINSKI 2010-09-07
Orange 81 Forward ZACHARY LAM 2010-09-27
Orange 82 Forward KADE KWAN 2010-11-05
White 76 Forward MAXWELL CLEMENS 2010-02-16
White 77 Forward BRODY BENCZE 2010-09-18
White 78 Forward LUCAS ROBBINS 2010-06-22
White 79 Forward MITCHELL ANDERSON 2010-01-18
White 80 Forward NOAH FOWLER 2010-03-08
White 81 Forward LUKE JEONG 2010-07-25
White 82 Forward ETHAN CROTEAU 2010-01-27

# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
Orange 71 Defense SAWYER CORK 2010-01-04
Orange 73 Defense KAELEM RAYMOND 2010-09-10
Grey 70 Defense ANDERSON HILL 2010-10-14
Grey 71 Defense QUINN PICKERING 2010-03-19
Grey 72 Defense ZACARY PROKOP 2010-10-09
Grey 73 Defense TARIK LAMMAM 2010-04-24
Grey 76 Forward BRADEY CHING 2010-02-08
Grey 77 Forward BRAYLEN TESSIER 2010-04-06
Grey 78 Forward COLTON JAYCE BRUM 2010-07-29
Grey 79 Forward LEO PIELAK 2010-01-28
Orange 79 Forward LOGAN BANGMA 2010-01-08
Orange 76 Forward NICOLAS COWLEY 2010-03-26
Orange 80 Forward ANTHONY CABELKA 2010-02-05
Grey 80 Forward BRANDT SUDERMAN 2010-09-07
Grey 81 Forward BRIAN WOOLFENDEN 2010-01-04
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# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
Teal 70 Defense ALEXANDER RODE 2010-01-15
Teal 71 Defense TRYSON EDWARDS 2010-03-29
Teal 72 Defense SILAS COLINA 2010-06-18
Teal 73 Defense JOSHUA RACIC 2010-01-02
Teal 74 Defense MANAV KAILA 2010-02-05
Orange 72 Defense RYLEY MCNAUGHTON 2010-06-24
Teal 76 Forward JAMEL JOSEPH 2010-12-02
Teal 77 Forward NATHANIEL MOORE 2010-03-31
Teal 78 Forward LEANDER HAN 2010-12-11
Teal 79 Forward LOUIS OSCAR HOLOWAYCHUK 2010-02-05
Teal 80 Forward MATTEO ZENONE 2010-04-27
Teal 81 Forward CLARK GALOS 2010-09-01
Teal 82 Forward JUSTIN TARNOWSKI 2010-09-01
Orange 77 Forward MATTHEW ZAITCHIKOV 2010-07-30
Orange 78 Forward SEBASTIAN MOREIRA 2010-01-02

Practice Group 3



# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 Defense CONNOR GERANSKY 2010-03-18
71 Defense BADEN GLITHERO 2010-08-13
72 Defense KYLE BOWERING 2010-03-03
73 Defense NOAH TAIT 2010-03-29
74 Defense CODY HODSON 2010-06-23
76 Forward MAXWELL CLEMENS 2010-02-16
77 Forward BRODY BENCZE 2010-09-18
78 Forward LUCAS ROBBINS 2010-06-22
79 Forward MITCHELL ANDERSON 2010-01-18
80 Forward NOAH FOWLER 2010-03-08
81 Forward LUKE JEONG 2010-07-25
82 Forward ETHAN CROTEAU 2010-01-27

# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 Defense AUSTEN SU 2010-10-02
71 Defense SAWYER CORK 2010-01-04
72 Defense RYLEY MCNAUGHTON 2010-06-24
73 Defense KAELEM RAYMOND 2010-09-10
74 Defense OWEN OSTRINSKI 2010-09-07
76 Forward NICOLAS COWLEY 2010-03-26
77 Forward MATTHEW ZAITCHIKOV 2010-07-30
78 Forward SEBASTIAN MOREIRA 2010-01-02
79 Forward LOGAN BANGMA 2010-01-08
80 Forward ANTHONY CABELKA 2010-02-05
81 Forward ZACHARY LAM 2010-09-27
82 Forward KADE KWAN 2010-11-05

# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 Defense ANDERSON HILL 2010-10-14
71 Defense QUINN PICKERING 2010-03-19
72 Defense ZACARY PROKOP 2010-10-09
73 Defense TARIK LAMMAM 2010-04-24
76 Forward BRADEY CHING 2010-02-08
77 Forward BRAYLEN TESSIER 2010-04-06
78 Forward COLTON JAYCE BRUM 2010-07-29
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79 Forward LEO PIELAK 2010-01-28
80 Forward BRANDT SUDERMAN 2010-09-07
81 Forward BRIAN WOOLFENDEN 2010-01-04



# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
70 Defense ALEXANDER RODE 2010-01-15
71 Defense TRYSON EDWARDS 2010-03-29
72 Defense SILAS COLINA 2010-06-18
73 Defense JOSHUA RACIC 2010-01-02
74 Defense MANAV KAILA 2010-02-05
76 Forward JAMEL JOSEPH 2010-12-02
77 Forward NATHANIEL MOORE 2010-03-31
78 Forward LEANDER HAN 2010-12-11
79 Forward LOUIS OSCAR HOLOWAYCHUK 2010-02-05
80 Forward MATTEO ZENONE 2010-04-27
81 Forward CLARK GALOS 2010-09-01
82 Forward JUSTIN TARNOWSKI 2010-05-23

# Position First Name Last Name Birthdate
1 Goaltender JACK UTSUNOMIYA 2010-05-08
2 Goaltender DEVIN MILLER 2010-07-13
3 Goaltender JOFFREY CHAN 2010-02-02
4 Goaltender BENJAMIN BOUDREAU 2010-12-29
5 Goaltender JACK STRONG 2010-11-10
6 Goaltender DANE FORMAN 2010-04-01
7 Goaltender KAZIMIR SILAS PATRICK RUSSELL 2010-08-26
8 Goaltender LINCOLN GARNOT 2010-08-09
9 Goaltender ASHTON SIMS 2010-08-08

10 Goaltender SHAUN LOGAN GILBERT 2010-04-27
Goalies will be assigned to a team after goalie session and notified on site.

Goalies

Team 4 Teal
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